● Tempered UV coated  at lens provide outstanding performance, uniformity and glare control.
● Optional clear lens or frosted lens as per applications.
Construction
● Scalable Lumen Packages from 1,600 to 2,700 Lumens.
● Light engines are available in standard 3000K/4000 K and 5000 K (70 CRI) con gurations.
● Suitable for operation in -40℃ to 40℃ ambient environments.
Optics
Electrical

WALL MOUNT
TYPE:
ORDERING GUIDE Example: IMWM0117W27V40KDP0F
Fixture Type
MWM01
Wall Mount
I
IUS
15    15W
17    17W
25    25W
Wattage
27V   120-277V
Voltage
30K   3000K
40K   4000K
50K   5000K
CCT Sensor (Option)
D   Dark Bronze
B   Black
W   White
Finish
F    Frosted Lens
Blank    Clear Lens
Lens
P0   120-277V Photocell
Blank    Without Photocell
DIMENSIONS
unit: mm/inch
Weight:
15W/17W: 1.768lb
25W: 1.852lb
212.74mm(8.376in.)
13
8.
9m
m
(5
.4
7i
n.
)
87.9mm(3.46in.)
813 W Elgin St Broken Arrow, OK 74012
TEL: 918-804-7618   E-mail: Info@Illuminatingus.com
ILLUMINATING US, LLC